
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ella Bardgett - (977880) - Plymouth Leander SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.67 661 F 19/10/19 Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2019 Plymouth Life Centre Plymouth Lea 2

57.79 657 H 05/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

58.56 631 H 07/11/21 SE South West Region SC Winter Championships Millfield School  2

59.33 607 F 16/10/21 Exeter City - Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2021 Plymouth  2

59.48 602 H 03/11/18 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

59.68 596 C 07/11/21 SE South West Region SC Winter Championships Millfield School  2

1:00.19 581 F 13/01/18 Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

1:00.32 578 H 13/01/18 Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

1:00.57 570 F 17/11/18 The Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

1:00.64 569 F 03/11/18 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

1:00.65 568 H 08/10/17 Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs Sheffield Devon 2

1:01.30 550 H 05/11/16 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

1:01.37 548 F 10/12/16 NSL Western Premier Division Final Newport Plymouth Lea 2

1:01.60 542 F 07/10/18 Carn Brea & Helston L2 Open Meet Bodmin Plymouth Lea 2

1:01.85 536 F 17/12/17 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet Hengrove Park LC Plymouth Lea 2

1:05.27 456 H 11/10/15 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield  2

1:07.08 420 H 22/11/15 ASANER Regional Age Group Championships Sunderland  2

1:15.99 289 H 12/10/14 Yorkshire Winter Championships Sheffield  2

1:16.66 281 H 13/12/14 City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet Shipley  3

1:16.95 278 H 25/10/14 City of Leeds Grand Prix Leeds  2

1:20.48 243 H 14/09/14 Billingham ASC Invitational Time Trials Billingham  3
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Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.68 596 C 07/11/21 SE South West Region SC Winter Championships Millfield School  2

58.56 631 H 07/11/21 SE South West Region SC Winter Championships Millfield School  2
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59.33 607 F 16/10/21 Exeter City - Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2021 Plymouth  2

57.79 657 H 05/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

57.67 661 F 19/10/19 Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2019 Plymouth Life Centre Plymouth Lea 2

1:00.57 570 F 17/11/18 The Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

1:00.64 569 F 03/11/18 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

59.48 602 H 03/11/18 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

1:01.60 542 F 07/10/18 Carn Brea & Helston L2 Open Meet Bodmin Plymouth Lea 2

1:00.19 581 F 13/01/18 Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

1:00.32 578 H 13/01/18 Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

1:01.85 536 F 17/12/17 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet Hengrove Park LC Plymouth Lea 2

1:00.65 568 H 08/10/17 Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs Sheffield Devon 2

1:01.37 548 F 10/12/16 NSL Western Premier Division Final Newport Plymouth Lea 2

1:01.30 550 H 05/11/16 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

1:07.08 420 H 22/11/15 ASANER Regional Age Group Championships Sunderland  2

1:05.27 456 H 11/10/15 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield  2

1:16.66 281 H 13/12/14 City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet Shipley  3

1:16.95 278 H 25/10/14 City of Leeds Grand Prix Leeds  2

1:15.99 289 H 12/10/14 Yorkshire Winter Championships Sheffield  2

1:20.48 243 H 14/09/14 Billingham ASC Invitational Time Trials Billingham  3
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